
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni del 24 e 25 febbraio 2013

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale 2013

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LEGA NORD PADANIA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - CECCHETTI 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

  2 - MOLTENI LA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

  3 - COLLA JARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

  4 - NORRERI SI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  5 - AGNELLI LU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - AIRAGHI AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - BOLOGNINI 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 

  8 - MINORINI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - GELLI SIMO 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 10 - CORRADO NE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - GABETTA LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - RONCHI ROB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - UGGERI FER 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 3 0 28 

 14 - BELLINI MA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 15 - CASATI AMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - BUBOLA ANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - AMADEO DAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - COLOMBA AR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - GALLINA RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - LUNARDI SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - LETTIERI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 

 22 - MARAZZI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - PISONI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - TRESOLDI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - RUBINO COS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 8 1 0 0 6 5 1 3 4 5 2 5 2 8 1 2 0 0 5 3 73 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni del 24 e 25 febbraio 2013

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale 2013

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LEGA NORD PADANIA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - CECCHETTI 0 0 0 1 0 10 

  2 - MOLTENI LA 0 1 0 1 3 10 

  3 - COLLA JARI 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - NORRERI SI 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  5 - AGNELLI LU 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - AIRAGHI AL 1 0 0 0 0 1 

  7 - BOLOGNINI 0 0 0 1 0 10 

  8 - MINORINI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - GELLI SIMO 0 0 2 0 0 6 

 10 - CORRADO NE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - GABETTA LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - RONCHI ROB 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - UGGERI FER 0 0 1 0 1 28 

 14 - BELLINI MA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 15 - CASATI AMB 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - BUBOLA ANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - AMADEO DAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - COLOMBA AR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - GALLINA RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - LUNARDI SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - LETTIERI A 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 22 - MARAZZI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - PISONI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - TRESOLDI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - RUBINO COS 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 1 1 3 3 4 73 
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